
23. Turnitin-Analysis of
Alternative Development Bridge

in Banjarmasin City
by Irfan Prasetia

Submission date: 04-May-2023 02:08PM (UTC+0500)
Submission ID: 2083919673
File name: Andi_Maghfirah.pdf (195.57K)
Word count: 2994
Character count: 15808



1

1

2

6

8



2

4

7

9







3

3

5

5



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

23. Turnitin-Analysis of Alternative Development Bridge in
Banjarmasin City
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

www.aijbm.com
Internet Source

repository.its.ac.id
Internet Source

mfma.treasury.gov.za
Internet Source

www.cns.ou.edu
Internet Source

www.ijhssi.org
Internet Source

upcommons.upc.edu
Internet Source

Fabio Biondini, Franco Bontempi, Dan M.
Frangopol. "Reliability of material and
geometrically nonlinear reinforced and



9 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

prestressed concrete structures", Elsevier BV,
2003
Publication

www.scribd.com
Internet Source


